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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        10 K        13.1    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Scott Jansky           M3039        1/111       34:50     1:14:09    5:46     2:31:12
2     Jim Ramacier           M4049        1/155       36:41     1:19:49    6:16     2:44:04
3     Jeffrey Stinson        M3039        2/111       39:32     1:24:24    6:25     2:48:07
4     Paul Brown             M4049        2/155       39:04     1:23:19    6:27     2:49:01
5     Alan Hopkins           M4049        3/155       39:05     1:23:21    6:34     2:51:54
6     Colin Young            M2029         1/51       35:08     1:14:06    6:36     2:52:56
7     Dennis Wallach         M4049        4/155       39:05     1:24:57    6:46     2:57:20
8     Jack Goldberg          M3039        3/111       40:14     1:26:29    6:48     2:57:55
9     Bert Moniot            M5059         1/76       38:50     1:25:28    6:49     2:58:30
10    Doug Kleemeier         M3039        4/111       42:07     1:30:32    6:49     2:58:43
11    John W Taylor Iii      M4049        5/155       24:21     1:29:20    6:57     3:01:48
12    Bret Deyoung           M3039        5/111       41:59     1:29:17    6:58     3:02:22
13    Brian Moen             M3039        6/111       44:09     1:34:03    7:04     3:05:00
14    Lloyd Zastrow          M3039        7/111       42:07     1:30:33    7:05     3:05:32
15    James Kennedy          M4049        6/155       41:24     1:29:36    7:08     3:06:54
16    Steve Bremner          M5059         2/76       41:25     1:30:02    7:09     3:07:13
17    Stephen Benson         M3039        8/111       43:00     1:31:36    7:09     3:07:16
18    Jason Schlueter        M2029         2/51       39:03     1:24:52    7:10     3:07:31
19    Steve Windels          M4049        7/155       42:13     1:31:26    7:10     3:07:53
20    Patrick Kruegel        M3039        9/111       44:09     1:34:02    7:11     3:08:09
21    Colin Gardner-Springer M3039       10/111       41:53     1:29:12    7:14     3:09:22
22    Michael Dobbelmann     M2029         3/51       43:55     1:32:09    7:14     3:09:37
23    Alemayehu Tulu         M4049        8/155       41:28     1:30:32    7:20     3:12:00
24    Keith Scotland         M2029         4/51       42:12     1:29:47    7:22     3:12:53
25    Matt Entzion           M3039       11/111       42:58     1:29:42    7:23     3:13:13
26    Andrew Landry          M3039       12/111       43:20     1:33:38    7:23     3:13:21
27    James Warden           M2029         5/51       40:30     1:27:44    7:24     3:13:58
28    John Engebretson       M3039       13/111       38:14     1:23:57    7:25     3:14:11
29    George Bienusa         M3039       14/111       46:04     1:36:52    7:26     3:14:43
30    Michael Hesslau        M4049        9/155       44:39     1:34:47    7:27     3:14:57
31    Bryan Webster          M4049       10/155       44:38     1:34:46    7:27     3:14:59
32    Chris Seets            M3039       15/111       45:05     1:36:10    7:27     3:15:04
33    Scott Johnson          M4049       11/155       42:54     1:33:42    7:28     3:15:28
34    Sam Rice               M4049       12/155       41:32     1:30:25    7:29     3:15:48
35    Ross Hilgers           M3039       16/111       46:39     1:38:35    7:29     3:15:55
36    Cindy Lewandowski      F4049         1/93       44:06     1:34:47    7:30     3:16:27
37    Jay Johnson            M4049       13/155       46:04     1:36:52    7:32     3:17:26
38    Dennis Walker          M4049       14/155       42:20     1:32:08    7:33     3:17:56
39    Tim Blue               M3039       17/111       44:03     1:34:23    7:34     3:18:06
40    John Kokes             M4049       15/155       43:59     1:34:49    7:36     3:18:51
41    Timothy Wright         M4049       16/155       46:04     1:37:13    7:36     3:19:02
42    Mike Welu              M3039       18/111       40:43     1:28:17    7:36     3:19:15
43    Paul Martin            M4049       17/155       45:23     1:36:14    7:38     3:20:01
44    Blaine Novak           M3039       19/111       45:34     1:35:55    7:39     3:20:21
45    Koeck George           M5059         3/76       46:42     1:37:44    7:39     3:20:27
46    Suzy Seeley            F4049         2/93       45:21     1:37:20    7:40     3:20:49
47    David Hill             M4049       18/155       43:52     1:34:27    7:40     3:20:51
48    Keon Lee               M4049       19/155       46:58     1:39:36    7:42     3:21:29
49    Steve Supkoff          M3039       20/111       47:21     1:40:29    7:47     3:23:48
50    Philip Danielson       M3039       21/111       47:55     1:41:40    7:48     3:24:22
51    Yvette Dockendorf      F3039         1/76       45:46     1:38:10    7:49     3:24:41
52    Sarah Guttery          F3039         2/76       45:32     1:39:17    7:51     3:25:26
53    Tom Pavletic           M4049       20/155       48:09     1:43:26    7:51     3:25:34
54    Stanley Hup            M5059         4/76       47:47     1:43:10    7:53     3:26:20
55    John Higgins           M4049       21/155       51:18     1:45:57    7:54     3:26:53
56    F. Gregory Rhodes      M4049       22/155       50:03     1:43:17    7:55     3:27:14
57    Ted Hewes              M4049       23/155       48:10     1:42:33    7:55     3:27:31
58    Sheila Maddock         F4049         3/93       46:11     1:39:24    7:57     3:28:06
59    Dean Bettis            M4049       24/155       50:17     1:46:20    7:57     3:28:06
60    Brian Cloherty         M4049       25/155       49:01     1:45:03    7:58     3:28:40
61    Don Kirby              M5059         5/76       48:38     1:42:44    7:59     3:28:57
62    David Suhr             M4049       26/155       49:11                7:59     3:29:10
63    Chris Simpson          M2029         6/51       41:24     1:27:10    7:59     3:29:13
64    Keith Rolle            M4049       27/155       49:07     1:43:40    7:59     3:29:16
65    Douglas Bajor          M4049       28/155       47:07     1:41:17    8:00     3:29:33
66    Jeffrey Eggers         M4049       29/155       49:05     1:44:03    8:01     3:30:03
67    Brad Cook              M3039       22/111       46:18     1:39:09    8:02     3:30:20
68    Joe Winegardner        M4049       30/155       47:44     1:42:19    8:03     3:30:46
69    Rebecca Slisz          F3039         3/76       47:47     1:42:30    8:03     3:30:58
70    Martin Huberty         M3039       23/111       45:56     1:37:54    8:04     3:31:15
71    Meg Twomey             F2029         1/58                            8:05     3:31:38
72    Tony Wilenchik         M5059         6/76                            8:05     3:31:42
73    Michael McDonald       M4049       31/155       47:27     1:41:16    8:05     3:31:50
74    Lynn Kram              M3039       24/111       44:53     1:36:07    8:06     3:32:09
75    Brandon Scheel         M3039       25/111       42:56     1:34:50    8:06     3:32:11
76    Brian Olson            M4049       32/155       49:01     1:42:46    8:07     3:32:27
77    David Ahlvers          M2029         7/51       49:11     1:41:15    8:07     3:32:27
78    Jennifer Harrison      F4049         4/93       48:51     1:45:31    8:07     3:32:35
79    David Holmen           M4049       33/155       48:30     1:42:41    8:07     3:32:39
80    Kevin Franck           M3039       26/111       47:33     1:39:24    8:08     3:32:51
81    Susan Peppelman        F3039         4/76       47:04     1:42:11    8:08     3:32:53
82    Gary Lucas             M3039       27/111       45:40     1:37:32    8:08     3:32:57
83    Lisa Mach              F3039         5/76       48:49     1:42:52    8:08     3:33:00
84    Larry Thompson         M5059         7/76       48:16     1:42:26    8:08     3:33:05
85    Mike Potts             M4049       34/155       50:30     1:42:11    8:08     3:33:15
86    Jeffry Anderson        M4049       35/155       49:13     1:45:02    8:09     3:33:28
87    Russel Crume           M4049       36/155       46:57     1:39:06    8:10     3:33:42
88    Ed Mark                M4049       37/155       49:31     1:45:48    8:10     3:33:58
89    Tom Jones              M5059         8/76       50:33     1:46:50    8:10     3:34:02
90    Melissa Fee            F3039         6/76       48:41     1:44:08    8:11     3:34:32
91    Bob Kovell             M5059         9/76       51:10     1:47:29    8:12     3:34:53
92    Gregg Thielman         M3039       28/111       49:50     1:45:22    8:13     3:35:10
93    Paul Anderson          M4049       38/155       49:49     1:45:21    8:13     3:35:12
94    Ross McLean            M4049       39/155       47:47     1:42:31    8:13     3:35:24
95    Alex Cheng             M4049       40/155       46:16     1:40:29    8:14     3:35:52
96    Craig Mickelson        M4049       41/155       51:19     1:47:34    8:16     3:36:41
97    Bruce Tessen           M4049       42/155       46:23     1:39:51    8:16     3:36:45
98    Rebecca Wright         F4049         5/93       51:45     1:49:56    8:17     3:36:57
99    Jason Rehder           M3039       29/111       51:09     1:46:16    8:17     3:36:59
100   David Nelson           M4049       43/155       50:29     1:45:13    8:17     3:37:07
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101   Troy Hagen             M2029         8/51       50:28     1:45:27    8:18     3:37:25
102   John Ringerud          M3039       30/111       49:07     1:45:01    8:18     3:37:32
103   Charlie Viers          M6069         1/35       53:14     1:49:51    8:19     3:37:40
104   Jeff Urbanski          M4049       44/155       45:59     1:41:57    8:19     3:37:59
105   David Weeks            M4049       45/155       49:32     1:45:33    8:20     3:38:19
106   John Lankford          M3039       31/111       50:01     1:45:33    8:20     3:38:22
107   Angie Mahar            F2029         2/58       46:51     1:40:43    8:21     3:38:54
108   Brad Bortnem           M4049       46/155       52:04     1:50:08    8:21     3:38:54
109   Jeff Kaiser            M3039       32/111       50:00     1:47:08    8:22     3:39:00
110   Nick Stromme           M2029         9/51       47:40     1:43:42    8:22     3:39:04
111   Lori Leduc             F3039         7/76       47:48     1:43:51    8:22     3:39:04
112   Wade Swenson           M3039       33/111       45:52     1:40:26    8:22     3:39:10
113   Craig Hovet            M3039       34/111       51:47     1:46:54    8:22     3:39:13
114   Kendall Railing        M3039       35/111       44:06     1:34:00    8:22     3:39:19
115   Susan Engelhart        F2029         3/58       50:41     1:47:46    8:23     3:39:46
116   James Sewick           M5059        10/76       48:39     1:44:07    8:24     3:39:50
117   Rick Dusha             M4049       47/155       51:20     1:50:07    8:24     3:39:58
118   Kirk Baldwin           M4049       48/155       48:19     1:44:44    8:25     3:40:25
119   Marion Askegaard       F4049         6/93       50:39     1:46:32    8:25     3:40:41
120   Timothy Schroeder      M4049       49/155       48:54     1:43:05    8:26     3:40:54
121   Jeffrey Willis         M4049       50/155       50:03     1:43:22    8:27     3:41:16
122   Scott Schreiner        M3039       36/111       47:42     1:41:08    8:27     3:41:20
123   Saori Hanaki           F3039         8/76       49:51     1:46:34    8:28     3:41:39
124   Noah Sandler           M3039       37/111       49:17     1:45:12    8:28     3:41:44
125   Ray Bauske             M4049       51/155       50:01     1:46:17    8:28     3:41:51
126   Jason Kruse            M2029        10/51       50:24     1:45:29    8:28     3:41:54
127   Maureen Peniuk         F3039         9/76       50:24     1:47:45    8:29     3:42:03
128   Richard Decample       M6069         2/35       46:48     1:42:35    8:29     3:42:04
129   Kevin Sites            M2029        11/51       52:19     1:49:03    8:29     3:42:11
130   Rodney Van Hoof        M3039       38/111       50:19     1:45:17    8:30     3:42:28
131   Todd Telin             M3039       39/111       48:45     1:47:16    8:30     3:42:31
132   Jason Bond             M3039       40/111       44:41     1:36:44    8:30     3:42:44
133   Daniel Eiler           M2029        12/51       46:28     1:39:58    8:31     3:43:08
134   Barry Hannine          M4049       52/155       48:46     1:45:48    8:32     3:43:25
135   Jamie Olson            F3039        10/76       50:28                8:32     3:43:43
136   Mark Olson             M4049       53/155       50:28     1:46:01    8:32     3:43:43
137   Rassier Dan            M4049       54/155       48:33     1:44:41    8:33     3:44:05
138   Michael Grundman       M0119          1/4       43:51     1:35:43    8:33     3:44:11
139   Nicholas Grundman      M2029        13/51       43:50     1:35:42    8:33     3:44:11
140   Dennis Watson          M5059        11/76       51:50     1:48:32    8:34     3:44:12
141   Allen Stoltman         M3039       41/111       51:37     1:50:18    8:34     3:44:29
142   Delores Kleinjan       F4049         7/93       52:51     1:51:49    8:34     3:44:37
143   Shawn Nelson           F2029         4/58       45:30     1:39:40    8:35     3:44:38
144   Zach Mjones            M2029        14/51       47:30     1:42:17    8:35     3:44:46
145   Toppen Randy           M4049       55/155       53:58     1:51:48    8:35     3:44:51
146   Doran Schoeppach       M4049       56/155       50:29     1:46:56    8:35     3:44:54
147   Roberta Trantow        F3039        11/76       51:26     1:50:07    8:35     3:44:55
148   Nathan Herrington      M2029        15/51       43:29     1:34:01    8:36     3:45:04
149   Ernest Diaz            M2029        16/51       44:47     1:39:01    8:36     3:45:05
150   Dean Bachmeier         M6069         3/35       48:45     1:47:18    8:36     3:45:17
151   Heinks Daniel          M4049       57/155       48:10     1:43:44    8:36     3:45:23
152   Nancy Wampach          F3039        12/76       50:42     1:48:16    8:37     3:45:30
153   Derick Jungling        M2029        17/51       54:53     1:54:34    8:38     3:46:15
154   Kelly Ingham           F2029         5/58       53:03     1:51:54    8:38     3:46:18
155   Jack Thornton          M4049       58/155       50:26     1:46:21    8:39     3:46:39
156   Melanie Folstad        F3039        13/76       52:10     1:50:19    8:39     3:46:40
157   Angela Folstad-Holm    F3039        14/76       52:11     1:50:20    8:39     3:46:48
158   Cm Newman              M6069         4/35       54:50     1:53:41    8:40     3:46:50
159   Richard Bailly         M6069         5/35       51:34     1:48:59    8:41     3:47:26
160   Frank Spicer           M5059        12/76       52:41     1:51:49    8:41     3:47:35
161   Michael Oliszczak      M4049       59/155       49:09     1:47:27    8:41     3:47:36
162   Timothy Looney         M4049       60/155       52:39     1:51:44    8:41     3:47:37
163   Joan Bennett           F4049         8/93       52:39     1:51:33    8:42     3:47:41
164   Warren Honkola         M5059        13/76       52:51     1:51:49    8:42     3:47:42
165   Lisa Wacek             F3039        15/76       51:25     1:51:21    8:42     3:47:50
166   Julia Livingston       F3039        16/76       51:57     1:49:42    8:42     3:47:51
167   Mark Johnson           M4049       61/155       47:27     1:42:40    8:43     3:48:15
168   Michael Taylor         M4049       62/155       52:15     1:52:02    8:43     3:48:15
169   Mitch Abbett           M4049       63/155       49:31     1:45:31    8:43     3:48:29
170   Thomas Byron           M4049       64/155       50:00     1:50:30    8:44     3:48:43
171   Kelly Tallaksen        F3039        17/76       50:11     1:46:33    8:44     3:48:45
172   Nort Holschuh          M5059        14/76       51:36     1:49:31    8:44     3:48:47
173   Frances Connolly       F4049         9/93       49:51     1:47:37    8:45     3:49:07
174   Trent Crowe            M4049       65/155       50:29     1:45:28    8:45     3:49:13
175   Sonia Maassel-Jacobsen F4049        10/93       53:14     1:53:21    8:46     3:49:28
176   Tim Leclair            M4049       66/155       53:00     1:52:56    8:46     3:49:48
177   Jerry Rich             M5059        15/76       52:21     1:51:59    8:47     3:50:00
178   Jansky Doug            M6069         6/35       54:08     1:55:24    8:48     3:50:29
179   Fillis Friedman        F5059         1/31       53:14     1:52:07    8:48     3:50:38
180   Julie Daulton          F3039        18/76       53:05     1:51:54    8:49     3:50:49
181   Kevin Wolfmeyer        M4049       67/155       51:14     1:49:03    8:49     3:50:51
182   William Higgins        M3039       42/111       51:18     1:46:04    8:49     3:51:08
183   Smith Heather          F2029         6/58       53:54     1:53:41    8:50     3:51:17
184   Adams Norman           M4049       68/155       53:54                8:50     3:51:23
185   Mark Faust             M4049       69/155       51:08     1:47:40    8:50     3:51:36
186   Michael Johnson        M2029        18/51       53:03     1:51:39    8:51     3:52:02
187   Jeff Votava            M3039       43/111       50:31     1:50:13    8:52     3:52:05
188   Jeffrey Hill           M3039       44/111       56:08     1:57:45    8:52     3:52:27
189   Deb Robinson           F4049        11/93       49:23     1:48:02    8:53     3:52:30
190   Deo Jaravata           M4049       70/155       49:47     1:49:11    8:53     3:52:37
191   Scott Boggess          M4049       71/155       56:25     1:59:17    8:53     3:52:41
192   Eric Lacher            M3039       45/111       53:48     1:54:41    8:53     3:52:42
193   Jon Bennion            M2029        19/51       56:30     1:58:55    8:53     3:52:44
194   Richard Daymont        M5059        16/76       53:20     1:55:27    8:54     3:53:05
195   Stacy Caudell          M5059        17/76       52:21     1:52:03    8:55     3:53:30
196   Erin McEvoy            F4049        12/93       53:58     1:56:03    8:55     3:53:34
197   David Kallenbach       M2029        20/51       44:52     1:40:54    8:55     3:53:36
198   Brad Thern             M4049       72/155       52:55     1:50:41    8:56     3:53:48
199   Gaukler Dave           M4049       73/155       50:15     1:47:55    8:56     3:53:53
200   Leah Motta             F2029         7/58       50:58     1:48:25    8:56     3:53:59
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201   Becky Swanson          F5059         2/31       53:38     1:54:19    8:56     3:54:02
202   Erika Foley            F2029         8/58       55:13     1:55:54    8:57     3:54:29
203   George Nichols         M5059        18/76       51:42     1:50:44    8:58     3:54:54
204   Laura MacDougall       F3039        19/76       53:22     1:53:56    8:58     3:54:59
205   Brad Julius            M2029        21/51       49:57     1:46:56    8:59     3:55:12
206   Rick Peterson          M3039       46/111       55:17     1:54:55    8:59     3:55:20
207   Rod Brostrom           M4049       74/155       56:05     1:55:08    9:00     3:55:41
208   Mick Conlin            M4049       75/155       56:05     1:55:09    9:00     3:55:41
209   Adrian Pat             M3039       47/111       55:34     1:56:13    9:00     3:55:46
210   Susan Kessler          F3039        20/76       53:27     1:54:58    9:00     3:55:46
211   Nicole Mills           F3039        21/76       56:08     1:57:45    9:00     3:55:48
212   Kevin Middleton        M2029        22/51       57:10     2:00:05    9:00     3:55:54
213   Chuck Roos             M5059        19/76       51:59     1:52:04    9:00     3:55:56
214   Wrolstad David         M4049       76/155       52:02     1:53:49    9:00     3:55:58
215   Cynthia Dobbs          F4049        13/93       52:03     1:53:48    9:01     3:56:06
216   Christine Fenske       F3039        22/76       50:33     1:51:45    9:01     3:56:06
217   Michelle Bacon         F3039        23/76       56:29     1:55:58    9:02     3:56:36
218   Craig Smith            M4049       77/155       53:43     1:54:45    9:03     3:57:04
219   Robert Britain         M4049       78/155       48:15     1:44:58    9:03     3:57:16
220   Craig Olsen            M4049       79/155       53:48     1:54:47    9:04     3:57:23
221   Randy Kenninger        M3039       48/111       56:08     1:58:20    9:04     3:57:27
222   Timothy McCoy          M5059        20/76       52:38     1:52:12    9:04     3:57:35
223   William Buhler         M4049       80/155       49:24     1:47:30    9:05     3:57:57
224   Gregg Vermeulen        M3039       49/111       56:09     1:59:01    9:05     3:58:06
225   Ryan Farr              M3039       50/111       57:15     1:58:20    9:06     3:58:25
226   Steven Thompson        M3039       51/111       53:22     1:54:11    9:06     3:58:32
227   Craig Nelson           M3039       52/111       53:22                9:06     3:58:32
228   Sharon Hobbs           F4049        14/93       53:54     1:54:36    9:07     3:58:44
229   Michelle Strocen       F3039        24/76       48:55     1:48:38    9:07     3:58:49
230   Grant Crabtree         M5059        21/76       56:09     1:58:14    9:08     3:59:08
231   Mark Stodghill         M5059        22/76       55:11     1:58:02    9:08     3:59:11
232   Marty Winkel           M6069         7/35       53:47     1:56:02    9:08     3:59:11
233   Jon Alexander          M4049       81/155       54:11     1:55:13    9:08     3:59:15
234   J. Michael Ward        M4049       82/155       53:55     1:54:55    9:08     3:59:25
235   Carly Gaddie           F2029         9/58       51:58     1:50:55    9:09     3:59:33
236   David Lindgren         M4049       83/155       55:53     1:57:53    9:09     3:59:34
237   John Capouch           M4049       84/155       55:54     1:57:52    9:09     3:59:34
238   Jon Hetland            M3039       53/111       48:04     1:46:56    9:10     4:00:03
239   Robert Dewar           M5059        23/76       53:16     1:55:37    9:10     4:00:21
240   Lee Weinhold           M70UP          1/5       52:13     1:51:30    9:10     4:00:21
241   Skagen Larry           M4049       85/155       52:49     1:52:29    9:11     4:00:21
242   Charlotte Johnson      F3039        25/76       52:27     1:53:06    9:12     4:00:54
243   Shane Martin           M4049       86/155       56:16     2:00:35    9:14     4:01:42
244   Gary Camp              M5059        24/76       54:24     1:56:01    9:14     4:01:45
245   Mark Olson             M3039       54/111     1:03:17     2:03:14    9:14     4:01:51
246   Steven Baune           M4049       87/155       51:58     1:51:34    9:14     4:01:54
247   Gail Johnstone         F4049        15/93       54:22     1:56:56    9:14     4:01:57
248   Katherine Adams        F4049        16/93       52:44     1:55:14    9:14     4:02:01
249   Amy Bruno              F2029        10/58       51:56     1:49:47    9:15     4:02:15
250   Carrie Young           F4049        17/93       57:09     1:59:30    9:15     4:02:27
251   Aune Mark              M3039       55/111       55:53     1:58:49    9:15     4:02:28
252   Darwin Weimer          M4049       88/155       51:31     1:51:53    9:16     4:02:34
253   Laurens Robinson       M3039       56/111       58:04     1:59:35    9:16     4:02:46
254   Stefanie Robinson      F3039        26/76       58:04     1:59:36    9:16     4:02:46
255   Andrea Strey           F2029        11/58       55:17     1:55:04    9:18     4:03:30
256   Kirsten Olson          F4049        18/93       57:26     2:02:04    9:19     4:04:01
257   Jackie Dezellar        F4049        19/93       57:25     2:02:04    9:19     4:04:01
258   Daniel Roach           M3039       57/111       54:23     1:55:10    9:20     4:04:26
259   Hyon Kim               M5059        25/76       53:20     1:55:05    9:20     4:04:32
260   Lawrence Esberhard     M4049       89/155       55:34     1:56:05    9:21     4:04:55
261   Steve Goldade          M3039       58/111       55:34     1:56:04    9:21     4:04:56
262   James Jeffery          M4049       90/155       58:23     2:00:13    9:22     4:05:16
263   Suzanne Carson         F5059         3/31       55:09     1:58:02    9:22     4:05:24
264   Allan Holtz            M5059        26/76       55:23     2:00:11    9:23     4:05:38
265   Dennis Aukerman        M5059        27/76       54:06     1:56:17    9:23     4:05:47
266   Sarah Knoll            F2029        12/58       53:47     1:55:29    9:24     4:06:09
267   Chuck Walker           M3039       59/111       58:14     2:04:21    9:24     4:06:24
268   Gary Morris            M3039       60/111       56:03     1:58:59    9:26     4:06:55
269   David Fielder          M4049       91/155       56:02     1:58:59    9:26     4:06:56
270   Mike O'Malley          M2029        23/51       57:40     2:01:45    9:26     4:06:57
271   Karen Spandl           F4049        20/93       56:15     1:59:56    9:26     4:06:58
272   Peter Ringerud         M4049       92/155       46:25     1:44:16    9:26     4:06:59
273   James Janssen          M4049       93/155       55:30     1:59:37    9:27     4:07:24
274   Arvid Fristad          M4049       94/155       53:53     1:54:37    9:27     4:07:37
275   Franci Ames            F4049        21/93       53:51     1:57:14    9:28     4:07:50
276   Anna Giancomim         F3039        27/76       53:04     1:53:00    9:28     4:08:12
277   Mary Schumann          F5059         4/31       56:03     1:59:03    9:29     4:08:15
278   Elizabeth Johnson      F4049        22/93       56:27     2:01:57    9:29     4:08:15
279   Paul Loven             M3039       61/111       52:19     1:51:08    9:29     4:08:20
280   Jeffrey Fisher         M3039       62/111       52:09     1:54:35    9:29     4:08:28
281   James Sobtzak          M2029        24/51       47:41     1:45:26    9:30     4:08:41
282   David Betz             M3039       63/111       51:25     1:55:10    9:30     4:08:48
283   Dianna Sulser          F4049        23/93       58:39     2:05:53    9:30     4:08:56
284   Vanessa Nagel          F0119          1/4       55:17     1:55:04    9:30     4:09:04
285   Stephen Anderson       M5059        28/76       56:29     1:59:12    9:31     4:09:07
286   Anne Norris            F3039        28/76       55:14     1:59:44    9:31     4:09:26
287   Lynae Hansen-Lardy     F3039        29/76       55:13     1:59:43    9:31     4:09:26
288   Amy White              F3039        30/76       55:13     1:59:44    9:31     4:09:26
289   Rebecca Hendrickson    F4049        24/93       49:57     1:50:08    9:31     4:09:27
290   Craig Hanson           M5059        29/76       55:11     1:56:58    9:31     4:09:29
291   Kristen Marquardt      F2029        13/58       48:23     1:48:11    9:31     4:09:29
292   Julie Kosidowski       F4049        25/93       56:40     2:00:34    9:31     4:09:30
293   Susan Savat            F3039        31/76       56:41     2:00:35    9:31     4:09:30
294   Cathleen Fangman       F3039        32/76       56:42     2:00:35    9:31     4:09:30
295   George Kosidowski      M4049       95/155       58:48     2:02:07    9:31     4:09:30
296   Jeff Smith             M5059        30/76       58:39     2:05:17    9:32     4:09:36
297   Constance O'Brien      F4049        26/93       53:01     1:57:27    9:32     4:09:54
298   Brian Dees             M3039       64/111       56:09     1:57:13    9:33     4:09:59
299   Rich Kellerman         M4049       96/155       53:39     1:56:03    9:33     4:10:20
300   Howard McKinney        M3039       65/111       52:29     1:53:24    9:33     4:10:20
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301   Mary Van Nevel         F4049        27/93       56:14     1:59:56    9:33     4:10:24
302   John Ott               M5059        31/76       54:49     1:57:15    9:34     4:10:37
303   Jonathan Supraner      M4049       97/155     1:01:36     2:09:04    9:34     4:10:38
304   Jacob Yurek            M2029        25/51       41:54     1:30:54    9:34     4:10:40
305   Susan Imbarrato        F5059         5/31       55:40     2:00:27    9:34     4:10:45
306   Dennis Killian         M4049       98/155       55:16     2:00:16    9:34     4:10:45
307   Kathy Kanwischer       F4049        28/93       58:23     2:01:34    9:34     4:10:47
308   Marvin Kanwischer      M4049       99/155       58:23     2:01:34    9:34     4:10:47
309   Greg Falde             M4049      100/155       55:38     1:58:42    9:35     4:10:51
310   Ben Thomas             M4049      101/155       54:12     1:59:12    9:35     4:10:54
311   Debbie Hoffmeister     F5059         6/31       55:33     1:57:54    9:35     4:11:01
312   Gary Mazzotta          M3039       66/111       52:33     1:55:34    9:35     4:11:03
313   E Fischer-Drew         F4049        29/93       58:03     2:04:10    9:35     4:11:06
314   Larry Gast             M5059        32/76       57:05     1:59:19    9:35     4:11:07
315   James Wolf             M6069         8/35       56:04     2:00:52    9:35     4:11:11
316   Bret Simmons           M4049      102/155       56:14     2:00:33    9:35     4:11:12
317   Jon Owen               M4049      103/155       56:33     1:58:27    9:35     4:11:13
318   Steven Illg            M5059        33/76       52:23     1:54:07    9:35     4:11:14
319   McClaslin Gail         F5059         7/31       56:06     2:00:12    9:36     4:11:29
320   John Fred              M2029        26/51     1:01:04     2:07:57    9:37     4:11:51
321   Dale Kinzler           M5059        34/76       49:10     1:50:33    9:37     4:11:55
322   Charlotte Nordrum      F3039        33/76       59:00     2:05:31    9:37     4:12:02
323   Joel Honeyman          M3039       67/111       57:30     2:00:55    9:37     4:12:06
324   Mary Meador            F4049        30/93       57:43     2:04:28    9:38     4:12:23
325   Heather Lundeby        F2029        14/58     1:01:47     2:09:16    9:38     4:12:23
326   Lisa Brown             F4049        31/93       56:09     2:01:21    9:39     4:13:01
327   Thomas Gross           M4049      104/155     1:01:04     2:05:50    9:40     4:13:01
328   Lalime Roy             M4049      105/155       57:26     2:03:38    9:40     4:13:12
329   Joel Ransom            M5059        35/76       56:31     1:58:55    9:40     4:13:13
330   Todd Tyler             M4049      106/155       58:18     2:04:14    9:41     4:13:37
331   Derek Boutang          M3039       68/111       58:59     2:06:03    9:41     4:13:42
332   Shawn Hewitt           M3039       69/111       50:40     1:49:16    9:41     4:13:53
333   Brian Olson            M3039       70/111     1:04:33     2:11:18    9:41     4:13:53
334   Charlene Staats        F4049        32/93       57:18     2:03:16    9:42     4:13:58
335   Ted Braggans           M6069         9/35       57:03     2:03:55    9:42     4:13:58
336   Coralie Carlson        F2029        15/58       53:59     1:57:00    9:42     4:14:04
337   Edson Sanches          M5059        36/76       55:48     2:04:51    9:42     4:14:09
338   Megan Moerke           F2029        16/58       54:09     1:57:04    9:42     4:14:13
339   Rhonda Breitbach       F2029        17/58       58:38     2:04:23    9:43     4:14:32
340   Noah Monsen            M2029        27/51       57:22     2:01:40    9:43     4:14:32
341   Lisa Knudson           F4049        33/93       55:15     2:00:06    9:44     4:14:49
342   Jon Drew               M5059        37/76       58:34     2:04:11    9:44     4:15:00
343   Mel Martin             M4049      107/155       53:40     1:58:12    9:44     4:15:00
344   Beth Qvammen           F2029        18/58       56:21     2:01:36    9:44     4:15:10
345   Jennifer Steiner       F3039        34/76       55:51     1:57:41    9:45     4:15:13
346   Katie Nelson           F2029        19/58       57:00     2:01:18    9:45     4:15:21
347   Kenn Puchalski         M6069        10/35       57:25     2:03:19    9:45     4:15:38
348   Erickson Todd          M3039       71/111       51:49     1:53:38    9:46     4:15:58
349   Robert Hammerlund      M3039       72/111       59:19     2:06:19    9:47     4:16:18
350   Kendall Goltz          M5059        38/76     1:01:53     2:07:03    9:47     4:16:18
351   Mary Fischl            F4049        34/93     1:00:44     2:11:23    9:47     4:16:24
352   Luke Castell           M4049      108/155       55:40     1:59:18    9:47     4:16:26
353   Anna Pender            F3039        35/76       53:43     1:59:48    9:49     4:17:02
354   Peggy Stierwalt        F3039        36/76       51:21     1:51:06    9:49     4:17:11
355   Laurie Baker           F3039        37/76       54:55     2:01:01    9:49     4:17:23
356   Barbara Thwaites       F3039        38/76       56:51     2:01:04    9:50     4:17:25
357   Tracy Tool             M3039       73/111       55:07     1:56:08    9:50     4:17:30
358   Shannon Beattie        F3039        39/76       57:07     2:02:55    9:50     4:17:41
359   Monte Fox              M4049      109/155       55:46     1:58:05    9:50     4:17:44
360   Lisa Carlucci          F4049        35/93     1:00:46     2:11:23    9:51     4:18:05
361   Daniel Wilson          M4049      110/155       52:26     1:53:15    9:51     4:18:09
362   Jeff Roehl             M4049      111/155       59:44     2:06:48    9:51     4:18:15
363   Glenn Herzog           M6069        11/35     1:03:24     2:14:25    9:54     4:19:23
364   Donald Bierer          M4049      112/155       57:45     2:05:21    9:55     4:19:40
365   Ray Hesslein           M5059        39/76       59:40     2:08:42    9:55     4:19:53
366   Jeff Millen            M5059        40/76       58:59     2:05:39    9:55     4:20:01
367   Kay McVey              F5059         8/31       58:37     2:06:07    9:56     4:20:02
368   Patrick Sealey         M3039       74/111       57:50     2:05:28    9:56     4:20:23
369   Lydia Jilek            F3039        40/76       57:13     2:04:20    9:57     4:20:33
370   Donn Yatskis           M5059        41/76     1:00:46     2:07:06    9:57     4:20:36
371   Brian Sandness         M4049      113/155       55:37     2:00:50    9:57     4:20:44
372   Tiffany Christensen    F2029        20/58       58:12     2:03:13    9:57     4:20:49
373   Thane Underdahl        M2029        28/51       59:31     2:04:57    9:57     4:20:50
374   Reginald Bruster       M4049      114/155       51:46     1:53:20    9:58     4:21:08
375   Daryl Rothchild        M4049      115/155       56:29     2:01:43    9:58     4:21:12
376   Robert Wright          M2029        29/51       56:33     1:53:15    9:59     4:21:26
377   Craig Beers            M2029        30/51       56:34     1:53:14    9:59     4:21:26
378   Kevin Phillippe        M4049      116/155       59:11     2:06:12   10:01     4:22:12
379   Koni Jackson           F4049        36/93       56:57     2:02:33   10:01     4:22:15
380   Marv Bradley           M6069        12/35       58:14     2:09:25   10:01     4:22:18
381   Mike Hager             M2029        31/51       51:05     1:52:40   10:01     4:22:33
382   Robert Cervero         M5059        42/76       56:04     2:04:30   10:01     4:22:35
383   Karin Morgan Stinar    F4049        37/93       58:47     2:04:16   10:02     4:23:02
384   Lisa McGarvey          F3039        41/76     1:01:20     2:11:07   10:03     4:23:23
385   Karl Kreutz            M3039       75/111     1:02:40     2:09:44   10:04     4:23:51
386   Dean Hjelden           M3039       76/111     1:02:40     2:09:45   10:04     4:23:51
387   John Ophaug            M5059        43/76       57:33     2:03:11   10:04     4:23:56
388   Bryan Skjoldal         M4049      117/155       55:38     2:04:25   10:05     4:24:07
389   Clifton Cartwright     M5059        44/76     1:00:56     2:10:28   10:06     4:24:26
390   John Pahl                             0/0       57:41     2:07:42   10:06     4:24:28
391   Michelle Hanson        F0119          2/4     1:02:12     2:14:00   10:06     4:24:46
392   Dianne Pettitt         F4049        38/93     1:04:10     2:14:44   10:06     4:24:48
393   Paul Frank             M2029        32/51     1:00:02     2:01:29   10:07     4:24:52
394   Kate Novakovich        F5059         9/31     1:05:34     2:15:35   10:07     4:25:00
395   Jerry Slagg            M4049      118/155       52:18     1:53:23   10:07     4:25:01
396   Tonya Dunn             F3039        42/76     1:03:20     2:16:09   10:07     4:25:09
397   Chris Johnston         M4049      119/155       57:37     2:05:01   10:07     4:25:11
398   Runde Stephen          M5059        45/76       59:23     2:05:51   10:08     4:25:21
399   James Meredith         M3039       77/111     1:00:00     2:09:18   10:11     4:26:35
400   Nicole Penas           F0119          3/4       56:07     1:59:42   10:11     4:26:49
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401   Margaret Warfield      F3039        43/76     1:17:48     2:22:33   10:12     4:27:12
402   Walter Seltzer         M3039       78/111     1:03:31     2:13:21   10:12     4:27:13
403   Douglas Doolittle      M4049      120/155     1:01:09     2:11:27   10:12     4:27:22
404   Kenneth Mickelson      M5059        46/76       56:16     2:03:24   10:12     4:27:25
405   Chuck Webb             M4049      121/155     1:00:47     2:09:20   10:14     4:27:53
406   Lichu Sloan            F5059        10/31     1:00:38     2:09:14   10:14     4:27:57
407   Dawn Haus              F2029        21/58       56:52     2:05:50   10:14     4:28:04
408   Angie Flatau           F4049        39/93       57:18     2:01:40   10:14     4:28:16
409   David Lee              M2029        33/51     1:00:49     2:11:42   10:15     4:28:20
410   Giguere Patrick        M4049      122/155     1:03:40     2:12:33   10:15     4:28:23
411   Reid Woodward          M3039       79/111     1:00:50     2:11:43   10:15     4:28:23
412   Judith Trader          F5059        11/31     1:02:43     2:12:34   10:15     4:28:25
413   Susan Kornder          F2029        22/58       57:39     2:05:38   10:15     4:28:25
414   Susan Parks            F5059        12/31       56:09     2:02:49   10:15     4:28:32
415   Susan Cain             F3039        44/76     1:04:25     2:15:22   10:15     4:28:35
416   Stephanie Stodieck     F3039        45/76       56:34     2:03:22   10:16     4:28:45
417   Jim Alexander          M3039       80/111       56:27     2:00:37   10:16     4:28:50
418   Julie Branden          F4049        40/93       56:28     2:01:10   10:16     4:28:55
419   Darren Matthews        M3039       81/111     1:03:06     2:12:17   10:17     4:29:15
420   Sara Case              F2029        23/58       57:53     2:06:21   10:17     4:29:15
421   Andrea Berninger       F3039        46/76     1:03:20     2:15:53   10:17     4:29:20
422   Corey Weisz            M3039       82/111       58:20     2:04:05   10:17     4:29:22
423   Jacqueline Berg        F2029        24/58       55:33     1:57:27   10:17     4:29:27
424   Kay Ross               F3039        47/76     1:04:16     2:14:50   10:17     4:29:33
425   Philip Wolf            M2029        34/51       55:37     2:02:55   10:18     4:29:46
426   Susan Hawley           F4049        41/93       57:42     2:08:27   10:18     4:29:54
427   Colin Moran            M2029        35/51       55:50     1:59:27   10:19     4:30:05
428   Lisa Pass              F4049        42/93     1:01:19     2:09:56   10:19     4:30:12
429   Leah Danz              F2029        25/58     1:05:08     2:18:54   10:19     4:30:27
430   Donna Creditor         F4049        43/93       57:30     2:05:35   10:20     4:30:40
431   Jennifer Knapp         F2029        26/58     1:05:09     2:18:55   10:20     4:30:47
432   Brad Kennedy           M5059        47/76     1:01:55     2:11:43   10:20     4:30:55
433   Ric Todd               M3039       83/111     1:02:38     2:09:45   10:21     4:30:58
434   Rob Argall             M4049      123/155       49:55     1:51:18   10:21     4:30:58
435   Annette Willborn       F4049        44/93     1:04:10     2:14:44   10:21     4:31:16
436   Arnold Ostgarden       M5059        48/76       53:10     1:58:55   10:22     4:31:46
437   Monica Nepote          F3039        48/76       57:35     2:06:00   10:24     4:32:26
438   Allen Lee              M2029        36/51       59:50     2:10:29   10:26     4:33:24
439   Jim Peasco             M5059        49/76       57:39     2:04:44   10:27     4:33:43
440   Theresa Kemp           F4049        45/93     1:03:27     2:13:59   10:27     4:33:46
441   Kathleen Norkol        F3039        49/76     1:03:20     2:12:53   10:28     4:34:08
442   Derek Norkol           M3039       84/111     1:03:19     2:12:54   10:28     4:34:08
443   Carolin Rotz           F2029        27/58       55:29     2:01:50   10:28     4:34:09
444   Deanna Sellnow         F4049        46/93       59:08     2:09:43   10:29     4:34:37
445   Timothy Sellnow        M4049      124/155       59:08     2:09:43   10:29     4:34:37
446   Mike Crouse            M3039       85/111       58:08     2:05:03   10:30     4:35:02
447   Wayne Ratowski         M6069        13/35     1:05:04     2:15:44   10:30     4:35:03
448   Jeanine Carlson        F5059        13/31       56:44     2:05:11   10:31     4:35:31
449   Robert Breidenbach     M4049      125/155       54:40     2:01:11   10:31     4:35:33
450   Paul Spellman          M3039       86/111     1:01:09     2:11:27   10:31     4:35:35
451   Kathleen Miller        F3039        50/76     1:01:11     2:11:28   10:31     4:35:35
452   Kevin Friessen         M3039       87/111     1:01:44     2:11:42   10:31     4:35:38
453   Bonnie Stubbendick     F4049        47/93       57:25     2:03:18   10:32     4:35:51
454   Keith Glatt            M3039       88/111     1:00:00     2:07:33   10:32     4:36:00
455   Andrea Anase           F4049        48/93     1:03:40     2:18:43   10:32     4:36:05
456   Cathy West             F4049        49/93       57:49     2:08:11   10:33     4:36:12
457   Jim Fern               M5059        50/76       58:31     2:06:53   10:33     4:36:28
458   Jerry Sombke           M6069        14/35       58:01     2:08:22   10:33     4:36:28
459   Nikki Walter           F2029        28/58       57:39     2:05:37   10:33     4:36:32
460   Dennis Koch            M5059        51/76       51:01     1:54:15   10:33     4:36:35
461   Tammy Carver           F3039        51/76     1:03:31     2:12:34   10:34     4:36:39
462   Gwen Horter            F3039        52/76     1:01:44     2:10:57   10:34     4:36:44
463   Ann O'Connell          F2029        29/58     1:00:00     2:08:57   10:34     4:36:59
464   Jeanne Mewes           F5059        14/31     1:02:43     2:16:12   10:36     4:37:43
465   Mohammed Zaatari       M3039       89/111     1:07:25     2:22:31   10:36     4:37:44
466   Ronald Rudlong         M4049      126/155       58:03     2:04:45   10:36     4:37:50
467   Brent Wical            M3039       90/111     1:02:05     2:12:33   10:36     4:37:54
468   Jenifer Jones-Dees     F3039        53/76     1:02:05     2:12:33   10:37     4:37:56
469   Tracey Lane            F3039        54/76       58:21     2:09:16   10:37     4:37:59
470   Dick Lybeck            M5059        52/76     1:03:20     2:21:14   10:38     4:38:42
471   Clark Olson            M3039       91/111     1:05:12     2:16:32   10:38     4:38:44
472   Leslie Weir            F4049        50/93     1:03:30     2:13:25   10:39     4:38:52
473   Carrie Peterson        F2029        30/58       52:21     1:59:42   10:39     4:38:58
474   Haim Strasbourger      M3039       92/111       57:57     2:03:30   10:39     4:39:09
475   Terry Wiens            F5059        15/31     1:04:30     2:17:09   10:39     4:39:11
476   Les Wiens              M5059        53/76     1:05:49     2:18:28   10:39     4:39:12
477   Jared Railing          M0119          2/4       51:37     1:56:33   10:39     4:39:13
478   Gary Pawlenty          M5059        54/76       55:07     2:05:25   10:40     4:39:16
479   Phillip Griffith       M3039       93/111     1:04:23     2:18:05   10:40     4:39:25
480   Don Reiner             M6069        15/35       54:30     2:00:42   10:40     4:39:30
481   Brian Crouse           M3039       94/111       58:08     2:05:03   10:40     4:39:31
482   Phil Stotesberg        M5059        55/76       59:52     2:10:28   10:40     4:39:33
483   Jeremy Trapp           M2029        37/51     1:00:50     2:11:36   10:40     4:39:33
484   Leah Swedberg          F2029        31/58     1:01:45     2:12:18   10:40     4:39:35
485   Dave Kautz             M5059        56/76     1:01:12     2:10:59   10:41     4:39:43
486   Heidi Murray           F2029        32/58     1:01:55     2:15:58   10:42     4:40:07
487   Maggie Mostad          F2029        33/58     1:01:54     2:15:57   10:42     4:40:07
488   Stacey Millett         F4049        51/93     1:02:22     2:17:49   10:42     4:40:14
489   Cary Cone              M5059        57/76     1:01:54     2:11:27   10:42     4:40:24
490   Mallory Kuhlmann       F2029        34/58     1:02:27     2:13:54   10:43     4:40:36
491   Rebecca Moritz         F2029        35/58     1:01:09     2:11:16   10:43     4:40:36
492   Ryan Hove              M3039       95/111     1:03:41     2:12:36   10:43     4:40:36
493   David Smithson         M5059        58/76       58:55     2:12:05   10:43     4:40:57
494   Nicole Bjugan          F3039        55/76     1:04:03     2:14:23   10:44     4:41:25
495   Michelle Bourgerie     F3039        56/76     1:04:04     2:14:24   10:44     4:41:25
496   Catherine Rose         F4049        52/93     1:03:15     2:23:28   10:45     4:41:33
497   Robert Lechner         M4049      127/155     1:01:32     2:18:19   10:45     4:41:41
498   Brian Klos             M4049      128/155       58:43     2:09:10   10:45     4:41:42
499   Dajon Ferrell          F2029        36/58       50:59     1:55:39   10:45     4:41:47
500   Patty Laqua            F2029        37/58     1:02:25     2:13:51   10:46     4:41:58
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501   Maggie Hunt            F2029        38/58     1:02:27     2:13:54   10:46     4:41:58
502   Deborah Wise           F3039        57/76     1:00:16     2:13:39   10:48     4:42:46
503   Debra Jacobs-Robinson  F5059        16/31     1:07:29     2:21:00   10:48     4:42:57
504   Richard Vogt           M6069        16/35     1:03:25     2:14:42   10:49     4:43:25
505   Sean Swartz            M2029        38/51     1:05:28     2:21:03   10:50     4:44:00
506   Joyce Swartz           F2029        39/58     1:05:28     2:21:02   10:50     4:44:00
507   Kiyoshi Yonemura       M2029        39/51     1:00:00     2:11:56   10:51     4:44:03
508   Christie Soderquist    F4049        53/93     1:00:14     2:11:54   10:51     4:44:05
509   Kye Grundyson          M3039       96/111       53:03     1:57:39   10:51     4:44:09
510   Dharam Piplani         M5059        59/76     1:01:08     2:12:50   10:52     4:44:30
511   Peggy Trager           F5059        17/31     1:00:43     2:11:06   10:53     4:45:07
512   Phil Little            M6069        17/35     1:04:14     2:16:49   10:53     4:45:08
513   Steven Odell           M5059        60/76       58:46     2:08:49   10:53     4:45:16
514   Lee Gangl              M4049      129/155       59:20     2:06:19   10:53     4:45:19
515   Robert Gaffrey         M5059        61/76     1:04:57     2:21:14   10:53     4:45:21
516   Larry Resler           M4049      130/155       56:20     2:04:19   10:55     4:45:53
517   Pete Wildes            M3039       97/111       55:35     2:00:45   10:55     4:46:06
518   Mark McConnell         M4049      131/155     1:06:01     2:24:58   10:56     4:46:16
519   Cheryl Wardner         F3039        58/76       59:38     2:09:41   10:56     4:46:24
520   Andrea Fox             F3039        59/76     1:00:50     2:13:04   10:58     4:47:07
521   Stephanie Byland       F3039        60/76     1:03:19     2:16:10   10:58     4:47:08
522   Wanda Jenkins          F2029        40/58     1:01:53     2:14:11   10:59     4:47:50
523   Boonsom Hartman        F4049        54/93     1:00:54     2:14:52   11:01     4:48:46
524   Raymond Kotchian       M4049      132/155     1:00:50     2:11:07   11:01     4:48:46
525   Judy Jacobs            F5059        18/31     1:04:21     2:18:10   11:02     4:48:57
526   Dave Stone             M4049      133/155       59:02     2:08:43   11:02     4:49:02
527   Terri Walters          F4049        55/93     1:05:33     2:18:39   11:02     4:49:08
528   Mary Jo Johnson        F5059        19/31     1:00:43     2:14:48   11:02     4:49:08
529   Gail Martin            F4049        56/93       58:48     2:10:34   11:02     4:49:13
530   Scott Charleson        M4049      134/155       56:25     2:03:01   11:03     4:49:19
531   Jay Larson             M4049      135/155       57:54     2:11:41   11:03     4:49:23
532   Danielle Trice         F0119          4/4       59:54     2:12:30   11:03     4:49:37
533   John Beverley          M5059        62/76     1:02:26     2:12:19   11:04     4:49:49
534   Myrna Bala             F4049        57/93     1:06:18     2:21:24   11:06     4:50:41
535   Judith Koob            F6069          1/6       56:01     2:10:44   11:07     4:51:22
536   Teresa Hankel          F3039        61/76       58:45     2:11:22   11:07     4:51:26
537   Dean Bloch             M3039       98/111       58:58     2:08:32   11:09     4:52:14
538   Diana Paun             F2029        41/58       52:48     2:00:25   11:09     4:52:20
539   Megan Otis             F2029        42/58     1:02:11     2:15:03   11:10     4:52:29
540   Glenn Sanders          M3039       99/111     1:00:10     2:08:44   11:12     4:53:14
541   Joan McKelvey          F5059        20/31       58:01     2:12:43   11:12     4:53:24
542   David Ball             M2029        40/51       55:51     1:58:42   11:12     4:53:38
543   Paul Liberty           M6069        18/35       59:50     2:10:17   11:13     4:53:43
544   Cheryl Duser           F5059        21/31     1:03:53     2:19:33   11:14     4:54:32
545   Ron Anderson           M6069        19/35     1:05:48     2:22:44   11:15     4:54:46
546   Caroline Warling       F2029        43/58       55:30     2:01:59   11:15     4:54:55
547   Greg Hammes                           0/0       55:22     2:02:09   11:16     4:54:59
548   James Cavanaugh        M3039      100/111     1:02:51     2:14:00   11:16     4:55:05
549   Holly Motes            F4049        58/93     1:07:10     2:25:47   11:16     4:55:12
550   Judith Weller          F4049        59/93     1:05:48     2:21:35   11:16     4:55:17
551   Lewis Lollar           M3039      101/111     1:00:16     2:10:29   11:16     4:55:18
552   Michael Aadland        M4049      136/155       57:45     2:10:48   11:16     4:55:23
553   Laura McDaniel         F4049        60/93     1:09:03     2:25:31   11:17     4:55:34
554   Don Vanhouten          M6069        20/35     1:02:04     2:15:00   11:17     4:55:43
555   Lourin Miller          F4049        61/93     1:05:33     2:20:03   11:17     4:55:48
556   Phillip Millard        M4049      137/155     1:01:36     2:10:56   11:18     4:56:07
557   Jill Hill              F4049        62/93     1:07:52     2:22:41   11:19     4:56:27
558   Steven Ebertowski      M2029        41/51       55:30     2:04:01   11:21     4:57:32
559   Andrew Keller          M3039      102/111     1:03:31     2:17:20   11:23     4:58:06
560   Karen Nicholson        F3039        62/76     1:14:36     2:27:31   11:24     4:58:36
561   Janine Knutson         F3039        63/76     1:05:29     2:22:31   11:25     4:58:59
562   Cheryl Reynolds        F4049        63/93     1:07:48     2:24:31   11:25     4:59:15
563   Lisa Klabo             F2029        44/58     1:06:48     2:27:12   11:25     4:59:19
564   Steve Astrup           M0119          3/4     1:00:16     2:06:42   11:26     4:59:37
565   Anne Tucker            F4049        64/93     1:02:03     2:15:05   11:27     4:59:49
566   Joanne Meier           F6069          2/6     1:07:24     2:23:23   11:28     5:00:22
567   Shannyn Kirby          F3039        64/76     1:02:40     2:15:33   11:29     5:00:40
568   Philip Joyce           M6069        21/35       58:43     2:11:01   11:29     5:00:52
569   Ben Miller             M6069        22/35     1:02:02     2:16:42   11:29     5:00:54
570   Nancy Phelps           F5059        22/31     1:03:27     2:18:27   11:30     5:01:29
571   Michael Evanoff        M0119          4/4       54:56     2:01:27   11:31     5:01:48
572   Angela McLean          F3039        65/76     1:05:27     2:22:29   11:33     5:02:29
573   David Osberg           M3039      103/111     1:05:27     2:22:29   11:33     5:02:29
574   David Thompson         M4049      138/155       55:51     2:00:29   11:34     5:02:50
575   Ronald Bucy            M6069        23/35     1:02:07     2:14:57   11:34     5:03:04
576   Jeff Filter            M4049      139/155     1:06:06     2:30:17   11:35     5:03:35
577   Michael Kaufman        M2029        42/51     1:07:26     2:25:01   11:36     5:04:03
578   Jeremy Dworshak        M2029        43/51       55:51     2:00:29   11:38     5:04:48
579   Sharon Mordorski       F5059        23/31     1:07:38     2:26:18   11:38     5:04:49
580   Franceska Drozdz       F6069          3/6     1:03:50     2:22:19   11:39     5:05:03
581   Robert Boser           M2029        44/51     1:00:07     2:14:24   11:40     5:05:35
582   Angela Boser           F2029        45/58     1:00:07     2:14:23   11:40     5:05:35
583   Chuck Struckness       M5059        63/76     1:00:54     2:13:58   11:42     5:06:40
584   Tina Castell           F4049        65/93     1:01:41     2:15:14   11:43     5:06:47
585   Al Becken              M70UP          2/5     1:03:14     2:22:02   11:44     5:07:34
586   Stephanie Swanson      F3039        66/76     1:10:04     2:28:24   11:44     5:07:35
587   Mary Webb              F4049        66/93     1:00:47     2:16:17   11:45     5:08:00
588   Schapp Sherry          F4049        67/93     1:04:28     2:18:25   11:48     5:09:10
589   Thomas Christensen     M4049      140/155     1:16:12     2:33:43   11:49     5:09:36
590   Florence Warling       F2029        46/58     1:03:59     2:28:28   11:49     5:09:49
591   Vincent Ferraro        M5059        64/76     1:05:20     2:27:01   11:52     5:11:00
592   Laura O'Rourke         F4049        68/93     1:00:13     2:11:25   11:53     5:11:09
593   Dana Anderson          F2029        47/58     1:06:48     2:27:13   11:54     5:11:53
594   Tim Binfet             M3039      104/111     1:02:22     2:16:23   11:55     5:12:15
595   Nicole Gullingsrud     F2029        48/58     1:10:50     2:29:52   11:56     5:12:36
596   Kimberlee Wright       F3039        67/76     1:09:16     2:30:00   11:56     5:12:42
597   Steve Homa             M6069        24/35     1:09:16     2:30:01   11:56     5:12:42
598   Rebecca Kay-Lewis      F2029        49/58     1:04:19     2:22:29   11:57     5:12:55
599   Nicole Olson           F3039        68/76     1:00:12     2:15:20   11:57     5:12:56
600   Rachelle Nesgoda       F4049        69/93     1:10:56     2:35:07   11:57     5:12:56
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601   Estrin Becky           F4049        70/93     1:13:28     2:32:16   11:57     5:13:08
602   Nishi Hajime           M5059        65/76     1:05:45     2:21:24   11:59     5:14:06
603   James Patton           M6069        25/35     1:06:29     2:26:20   12:00     5:14:15
604   Maura Culberson        F5059        24/31     1:11:12     2:35:01   12:01     5:14:41
605   Gretchen Melo          F3039        69/76     1:13:57     2:35:10   12:04     5:16:06
606   Jeri Kennelly          F4049        71/93     1:11:06     2:35:59   12:05     5:16:46
607   Nate Keller            M2029        45/51       57:56     2:10:37   12:06     5:17:03
608   Mick Norwood           M3039      105/111     1:02:41     2:13:55   12:06     5:17:10
609   Tim Byers              M3039      106/111     1:05:27     2:22:16   12:08     5:17:44
610   Karen Van Rite         F4049        72/93     1:05:26     2:25:10   12:09     5:18:18
611   Gregory James          M4049      141/155     1:05:25     2:25:10   12:09     5:18:18
612   Cindy Deuser           F4049        73/93     1:03:52     2:21:52   12:10     5:18:43
613   Melissa Gorecki        F2029        50/58     1:02:46     2:19:56   12:10     5:18:57
614   Alana Toms             F4049        74/93     1:04:09     2:14:44   12:10     5:18:58
615   Bradley Berg           M4049      142/155     1:02:37     2:22:03   12:10     5:18:59
616   Craig Ihry             M2029        46/51                           12:11     5:19:11
617   Roger Hauge            M70UP          3/5     1:06:48     2:29:41   12:12     5:19:41
618   Scott McCulloch        M4049      143/155     1:14:01     2:33:57   12:13     5:20:02
619   Larry Butler           M4049      144/155     1:14:02     2:33:57   12:13     5:20:02
620   Tami Husman            F3039        70/76     1:14:01     2:34:06   12:13     5:20:02
621   Marcia Roberson        F3039        71/76     1:14:02     2:34:07   12:13     5:20:02
622   Craig Jungberg         M4049      145/155       59:37     2:22:37   12:13     5:20:03
623   Stacy Ness             F4049        75/93     1:07:53     2:28:06   12:16     5:21:21
624   Sandy Liebel           F3039        72/76     1:03:16     2:17:45   12:17     5:21:39
625   Doug Claxton           M3039      107/111     1:08:13     2:26:11   12:19     5:22:39
626   Thomas Huberty         M5059        66/76     1:10:53     2:35:35   12:20     5:23:09
627   David Huberty          M6069        26/35     1:10:53     2:35:35   12:20     5:23:09
628   Christopher Brakob     M3039      108/111     1:10:59     2:30:41   12:20     5:23:19
629   Cheryl Murdock         F5059        25/31     1:08:27     2:33:18   12:24     5:24:42
630   Tim Ranis              M3039      109/111     1:07:21     2:26:05   12:24     5:25:07
631   David Wishart          M4049      146/155     1:02:09     2:17:30   12:24     5:25:07
632   Kristi Kvien           F3039        73/76     1:09:29     2:37:11   12:26     5:25:54
633   Christopher McLeod     M2029        47/51       56:11     2:09:48   12:29     5:26:55
634   Bill Rex               M6069        27/35     1:09:54     2:32:39   12:29     5:27:13
635   Molly Olson            F4049        76/93     1:13:17     2:34:32   12:30     5:27:33
636   Joanne Bowers          F4049        77/93     1:07:23     2:34:35   12:31     5:27:51
637   Timothy Bowers         M4049      147/155     1:07:23     2:34:35   12:31     5:27:51
638   Mark Lardy             M2029        48/51     1:05:48     2:34:17   12:32     5:28:16
639   Sarah Wolf             F2029        51/58     1:08:30     2:29:56   12:32     5:28:20
640   Ami Sparks             F3039        74/76     1:10:15     2:35:02   12:32     5:28:22
641   Raymond Laney          M3039      110/111     1:10:10     2:33:58   12:33     5:29:00
642   Jill York              F3039        75/76     1:10:10     2:33:59   12:33     5:29:01
643   McClaslin Raymond      M6069        28/35     1:08:10     2:33:25   12:34     5:29:23
644   Andrea Qualey          F2029        52/58     1:13:54     2:38:49   12:35     5:29:46
645   David Cain             M4049      148/155     1:06:53     2:25:03   12:38     5:30:56
646   Susan Johns-Valentino  F4049        78/93     1:12:08     2:40:41   12:41     5:32:21
647   Ron Hutchison          M4049      149/155     1:00:32     2:12:57   12:42     5:32:33
648   Jules Baclar           M5059        67/76     1:06:34     2:34:16   12:42     5:32:40
649   Tim Dufault            M4049      150/155     1:12:29     2:33:51   12:42     5:32:47
650   Tera Sandvik           F2029        53/58     1:04:41     2:24:41   12:45     5:33:58
651   Russell Cheney         M6069        29/35     1:22:34     2:50:03   12:45     5:34:15
652   Frank Bartocci         M5059        68/76     1:09:04     2:38:56   12:48     5:35:15
653   Gerard Lopez           M5059        69/76     1:08:32     2:33:54   12:52     5:37:00
654   Mieka Tomko-Gerard     F5059        26/31     1:08:08     2:36:28   12:56     5:38:46
655   Bonnie Baker           F5059        27/31     1:07:43     2:37:53   12:56     5:38:49
656   Robert Montgomery      M5059        70/76     1:09:12     2:31:17   12:57     5:39:31
657   David Sornsin          M4049      151/155     1:19:42     2:45:46   12:58     5:39:57
658   Edith Weber            M70UP          4/5     1:09:53     2:35:35   12:59     5:40:18
659   Landry Mark            M5059        71/76     1:12:58     2:38:50   13:01     5:41:09
660   Paul Hendrickson       M5059        72/76     1:07:25     2:30:04   13:05     5:42:51
661   Jay Seashore           M6069        30/35     1:14:53     2:39:47   13:06     5:43:14
662   Erik Olsen             M2029        49/51     1:03:47     2:22:43   13:06     5:43:26
663   Ben Bopp               M6069        31/35     1:15:18     2:46:20   13:09     5:44:31
664   Stephen Steck          M6069        32/35     1:16:36     2:45:18   13:12     5:45:47
665   Korkia Edwin           M6069        33/35     1:14:40     2:49:20   13:13     5:46:10
666   Jessica Hoffmeister    F2029        54/58     1:08:02     2:33:12   13:13     5:46:28
667   Cathy Kuechle          F2029        55/58     1:08:04     2:33:13   13:13     5:46:28
668   Layne Reibel           F4049        79/93     1:06:49     2:32:56   13:14     5:46:46
669   Carl Brakob            M3039      111/111     1:10:58     2:30:41   13:16     5:47:31
670   Cheryl Cook-Mccoy      F6069          4/6     1:13:07     2:43:04   13:19     5:48:52
671   Ann Albertson          F4049        80/93     1:14:33     2:41:57   13:19     5:49:01
672   James Albertson        M4049      152/155     1:14:33     2:41:58   13:19     5:49:03
673   Julie Passa            F2029        56/58     1:15:46     2:43:02   13:22     5:50:19
674   Mel Bullinger          M5059        73/76     1:23:26     2:56:11   13:23     5:50:42
675   Gary Kummet            M2029        50/51     1:10:48     2:32:21   13:30     5:53:43
676   Colleen Kummet         F2029        57/58     1:07:29     2:32:22   13:30     5:53:43
677   Annie King             F4049        81/93     1:07:36     2:38:26   13:30     5:53:56
678   Jane Thomas            F5059        28/31     1:09:50     2:37:56   13:34     5:55:19
679   Terry Weimer           F4049        82/93     1:19:45     2:52:06   13:36     5:56:22
680   Burt Carlson           M70UP          5/5     1:10:45     2:44:30   13:37     5:56:51
681   Joyce Graham           F5059        29/31     1:17:53     2:48:44   13:40     5:58:15
682   Mary Albrecht          F4049        83/93     1:12:28     2:42:43   13:48     6:01:48
683   Patrick Ryan           M5059        74/76     1:11:07     2:44:23   13:54     6:04:20
684   Bettie Wailes          F6069          5/6     1:22:08     2:50:04   13:55     6:04:36
685   Marcus Jones           M5059        75/76     1:06:00     2:39:17   13:57     6:05:26
686   Carolyn Krumrey        F4049        84/93     1:24:49     3:01:42   13:58     6:06:06
687   Shalon Dittus          F3039        76/76     1:09:31     2:39:12   14:04     6:08:24
688   Elyse Baclar           F5059        30/31     1:19:44     2:58:33   14:12     6:12:18
689   Ann Gustafson          F2029        58/58     1:13:25     2:49:02   14:13     6:12:40
690   Lee Fitzpatrick        M6069        34/35     1:13:40     2:39:42   14:18     6:14:50
691   Sheron Kerson          F6069          6/6     1:24:13     3:01:59   14:19     6:15:08
692   Justin Nelson          M2029        51/51     1:00:17     2:28:40   14:21     6:16:05
693   Neil Horton            M6069        35/35     1:26:13     3:08:00   14:26     6:18:17
694   Virginia Hill          F4049        85/93     1:19:14     2:51:02   14:27     6:18:45
695   Elizabeth Wagner       F4049        86/93     1:19:16     2:51:03   14:27     6:18:45
696   Robert Platt           M4049      153/155     1:21:05     2:59:58   14:38     6:23:32
697   Brent Bublitz          M4049      154/155     1:10:15     2:46:03   14:45     6:26:27
698   Cathy Troisi           F5059        31/31     1:24:12     3:03:13   14:55     6:31:00
699   Helene Neville         F4049        87/93     1:24:13     3:03:14   14:55     6:31:01
700   Laura Garrett          F4049        88/93     1:24:48     3:08:27   14:59     6:32:28
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        10 K        13.1    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Jeanine Cross          F4049        89/93     1:24:22     3:08:01   15:01     6:33:26
702   Jenny Sands            F4049        90/93     1:24:06     3:09:08   15:06     6:35:37
703   Joni Yung              F4049        91/93     1:29:44     3:18:37   15:17     6:40:18
704   Lora Haugaard          F4049        92/93     1:30:24     3:16:38   15:28     6:45:06
705   Craig Haugaard         M4049      155/155     1:30:25     3:16:39   15:28     6:45:06
706   Patrick Millard        M5059        76/76     1:14:12     2:58:29   15:44     6:52:21
707   Ann Page               F4049        93/93     1:34:25     3:31:54   16:54     7:23:01
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